VALUE USB 2.0 to Fast Ethernet Converter

Product No. 12.99.1107 \/\
Manufacturer VALUE alue
Manufacturer No. 12.99.1107

EAN (single piece) 7611990120543

Cost-effective solution for connecting a PC or notebook with USB port to a 10/100 network.
* USB 2.0 to 10/100Mbit/s controller

* Compliant with USB 2.0, USB 1.1

* Supports both full-duplex and half-duplex operations

* Supports USB to ethernet bridging or vice versa in hardware

* Supported Operating Systems: Windows XP/Vista/7/8

Technical specifications

Manufacturer VALUE

Product group Network adapters
Product type Network card
Colour black

Scope of delivery Converter, driver CD
BUS system USB

LAN (Mbps) 10/100

Quantity of ports 1

Connection ports RJ-45, USB

Side 1 Connector Type USB 3 Type A

Side 1 Connector Male
Gender



Side 2 Connector Type

Side 2 Connector
Gender

Full duplex

Bootable

Network topology
Technical particularity
Dimensions (HxWxD)
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

RJ-45

Female

yes

no

Ethernet

Fast Ethernet Half / Full-Duplex
17 x 22 x 65 mm

17 mm

22 mm

65 mm

19.3 g

30 mm

100 mm

150 mm

0.05 kg



