VALUE USB 2.0 to Fast Ethernet Converter

Product No. 12.99.1107

Manufacturer VALUE

Manufacturer No. 12.99.1107

EAN (single piece) 7611990120543







Cost-effective solution for connecting a PC or notebook with USB port to a 10/100 network.

- USB 2.0 to 10/100Mbit/s controller
- Compliant with USB 2.0, USB 1.1
- Supports both full-duplex and half-duplex operations
- Supports USB to ethernet bridging or vice versa in hardware
- Supported Operating Systems: Windows XP/Vista/7/8

Technical specifications	
Manufacturer	VALUE
Product group	Network adapters
Product type	Network card
Colour	black
Scope of delivery	Converter, driver CD
BUS system	USB
LAN (Mbps)	10/100
Quantity of ports	1
Connection ports	RJ-45, USB
Side 1 Connector Type	USB 3 Type A
Side 1 Connector Gender	Male

Side 2 Connector Type	RJ-45
Side 2 Connector Gender	Female
Full duplex	yes
Bootable	no
Network topology	Ethernet
Technical particularity	Fast Ethernet Half / Full-Duplex
Dimensions (HxWxD)	17 x 22 x 65 mm
Height	17 mm
Width	22 mm
Depth	65 mm
Weight	19.3 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	30 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	100 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	150 mm
Package weight (single piece)	0.05 kg